   Series AMEL10-MJZ
 10 Watt | AC-DC / DC-DC Converter
www.aimtec.com  Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC (924 6832)
F 052e R8.B
REV: 02/20/A  1 of 3  North America only
 FEATURES:
Models
Single output

Max Output
wattage
(W)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(A)
Maximum
capacitive
load
(µF)
Efficiency
(%)
AMEL10-3.3SMJZ 85-264/47-440 100-370 6.6 3.3 2.00 15,000 71
AMEL10-5SMJZ 85-264/47-440 100-370 10 5 2.00 12,000 76
AMEL10-9SMJZ 85-264/47-440 100-370 10 9 1.10 6,000 80
AMEL10-12SMJZ 85-264/47-440 100-370 10 12 0.90 2,000 81
AMEL10-15SMJZ 85-264/47-440 100-370 10 15 0.70 1,500 82
AMEL10-24SMJZ 85-264/47-440 100-370 10 24 0.45 500 83
*Output power must not exceed the listed values.
  All specifications in this datasheet are measured at an ambient temperature of 25°C, humidity<75%, nominal input voltage and at rated output load unless
  otherwise specified.
Input Specifications